
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 9 OF 17 - MARCH 5, 2011

AMA Supercross

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  416.0941

41 T. Canard  516.1852

14 K. Windham  716.3643

1 R. Dungey  316.5594

9 I. Tedesco  516.6025

321 F. Izoird  316.6126

800 M. Alessi  716.6587

38 C. Blose  216.6858

27 N. Wey  516.9979

526 B. Lamay  217.09410

53 J. Browne  317.27211

45 V. Friese  317.34412

942 T. Simmonds  217.54913

212 A. Albers  317.99014

273 G. Gracyk  218.11915

722 A. Enticknap  318.15916

78 S. Borkenhagen  218.18817

565 P. Mull  218.24218

314 A. Ray  218.32019

323 J. Povolny  718.45720

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  653.4501

14 K. Windham  453.5322

41 T. Canard  353.6493

1 R. Dungey  353.9864

38 C. Blose  254.9885

9 I. Tedesco  355.2706

321 F. Izoird  255.3847

800 M. Alessi  255.7868

27 N. Wey  356.5809

942 T. Simmonds  356.83210

53 J. Browne  656.83611

45 V. Friese  357.98112

526 B. Lamay  658.63213

212 A. Albers  459.25414

314 A. Ray  359.27315

78 S. Borkenhagen  159.28016

565 P. Mull  659.71017

273 G. Gracyk  359.88618

323 J. Povolny  51:00.23319

722 A. Enticknap  31:00.27920

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Dungey  36.4521

14 K. Windham  46.6522

41 T. Canard  66.7303

2 R. Villopoto  46.7684

27 N. Wey  26.8665

53 J. Browne  46.9146

942 T. Simmonds  87.0157

314 A. Ray  37.0808

800 M. Alessi  67.1029

38 C. Blose  37.11510

9 I. Tedesco  37.15711

526 B. Lamay  67.17812

321 F. Izoird  37.25013

45 V. Friese  57.45014

78 S. Borkenhagen  67.47015

273 G. Gracyk  17.48616

722 A. Enticknap  67.53017

565 P. Mull  67.53518

323 J. Povolny  67.53719

212 A. Albers  17.74820
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